
  
 

Day of the Week Subject Virtual Learning Office Hours 

Monday and Wednesday Math, Science, Social Studies & ESE Department 9:00 a.m. -12:00 p.m. 

Monday and Wednesday Language Arts, Reading, Unified Arts, & Guidance  1:00 p.m. - 4:00 p.m. 

Tuesday and Thursday Language Arts, Reading, Unified Arts, & Guidance 9:00 a.m. -12:00 p.m. 

Tuesday and Thursday Math, Science, Social Studies & ESE Department 1:00 p.m. – 4:00 p.m. 

Friday All Departments 9:00 a.m. – 12:00 p.m. 

 
If you need to contact an administrator, guidance counselor, or support personnel, feel free to e-mail the following contact persons: 

Principal Rayner Garranchan Rayner.Garranchan@browardschools.com 
Eighth Grade Assistant Principal Cassandra Woehr Cassandra.Woehr@browardschools.com 
Seventh Grade Assistant Principal Andre Jones Andre.Jones@browardschools.com 
Sixth Grade Assistant Principal Melissa Johnkins Melissa.Johnkins@browardschools.com 
Guidance Director Andrea Coy Andrea.Coy@browardschools.com 
Guidance Counselor Dierdre Wilson Dierdre.Wilson@browardschools.com 
Guidance Counselor Dana Harrigan Dana.Harrigan@browardschools.com 
ESE Specialist Aixa Obi Aixa.Balbuena@browardschools.com 
ESOL Coordinator Monique Scott Monique.Scott@browardschools.com 
Literacy Coach Juliet Rezende Juliet.Rezende@browardschools.com 
Community Liaison Alexandrea Hall Alexandrea.Hall@browardschools.com 

Nova Middle School 
Virtual Learning Office Hours 

March 30, 2020- April 15, 2020** 
Monday- Friday  


